
B A R  L I S T

Birra Moretti (4.6% abv)

Peroni (5.1% abv) 

Becks Blue (0.0% abv) 

Bulmers Original (4.5% abv)

Kopparberg (4.0% abv) 

Lager & Cider

Spirits
Gordon’s Gin (37.5% abv)

Victoria’s Rhubarb Gin (40% abv)

Shining Cliff Gin (all flavours, 45% abv) 

Citrus, Floral, Bakewell Pud

Red Square Vodka (37.5% abv)

The Famous Grouse Whisky (40% abv)

Jura (40% abv)

Captain Morgans Rum (40% abv)

Pimms Glass (25% abv)

Bacardi Rum (40% abv)

Jack Daniels (40% abv)

£2.50

£3.00

£3.50

 

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50 

£3.50

£3.50

Soft Drinks 
Tango 330ml 

Pepsi 330ml

Diet Pepsi/Pepsi Max 330ml 

Vimto 330 ml 

Apple + Raspberry J20

Orange + Passionfruit J20 

Diet Coke 200ml 

Schwepps Lemonade

Schwepps Tonic 

Fevertree Tonic/Light Tonic 

Green Elderflower Pressee

£1.00

£1.20

£1.00

£1.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

Tea and coffee available to the right
of reception
Cash, card and contactless accepted

Wine
White

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio (12% abv) 

Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc (13% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle -  £13.00

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Red
Jack Rabbit Merlot  (13% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Jack Rabbit Shiraz  (13% abv)

Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo (13.5% abv) 
Bottle - £14.50

Rose 

Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel (10.5% abv)
Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante (11% abv)
Bottle - £16.00

Ales

Doombar (4.3% abv)

Leffe (6.6% abv) 

Chatsworth Gold (4.6% abv)

£3.50

£3.50 

£4.00 


