BAR LIST

Lager & Cider

Birra Moretti (4.6% abv)	£3.00
Peroni (5.1% abv)	£3.00
Becks Blue (0.0% abv)	£2.50
Bulmers Original (4.5% abv)	£3.50
Kopparberg (4.0% abv)	£3.50

Ales

Doombar (4.3% abv)	£3.50
Leffe (6.6% abv)	£3.50
Chatsworth Gold (4.6% abv)	£4.00

Wine

White

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio (12% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc (13% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Red

Jack Rabbit Merlot (13% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Jack Rabbit Shiraz (13% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo (13.5% abv)

Bottle - £14.50

Rose

Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel (10.5% abv)

Glass - £3.50 Bottle - £13.00

Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante (11% abv)

Bottle - £16.00



Spirits

Gordon's Gin (37.5% abv)	£2.50
Victoria's Rhubarb Gin (40% abv)	£3.00
Shining Cliff Gin (all flavours, 45% abv)	£3.50
Citrus, Floral, Bakewell Pud	
Red Square Vodka (37.5% abv)	£2.50
The Famous Grouse Whisky (40% abv)	£2.50
Jura (40% abv)	£3.00
Captain Morgans Rum (40% abv)	£3.00
Pimms Glass (25% abv)	£2.50
Bacardi Rum (40% abv)	£2.50
Jack Daniels (40% abv)	£2.50

Soft Drinks

Tango 330ml	£1.00
Pepsi 330ml	£1.20
Diet Pepsi/Pepsi Max 330ml	£1.00
Vimto 330 ml	£1.00
Apple + Raspberry J20	£2.00
Orange + Passionfruit J20	£2.00
Diet Coke 200ml	£2.00
Schwepps Lemonade	£2.00
Schwepps Tonic	£2.00
Fevertree Tonic/Light Tonic	£2.00
Green Elderflower Pressee	£3.00

Tea and coffee available to the right of reception

Cash, card and contactless accepted